Industrial Computer Chassis
Features
Dual-Node 350mm Depth 4U Chassis
for Half-Sized Slot SBC
 � Dual nodes, 350mm depth design for easy maintenance and space saving
 � Supports PICMG 1.3 or PCI half-sized slot SBC with Core i7 CPU
 � Supports 6-slot backplane, 3 available slots per node
 � Supports 2 front USB 3.0 ports each node

Typewritten text
GST
Ordering Information
Power Supply Options
Part Number 80 Plus Grade
Specifications
Wattage Input
PS8-250FATX-XE 80 Plus Bronze 250W AC 100 ~ 240 V
(full range)
PS8-350FATX-XE 80 Plus Bronze 350W AC 100 ~ 240 V
(full range)
Supported CPU Cards
Part Number Description
PCE-3028G2-00A1E PICMG 1.3 half-sized SBC w/ 4th Gen. Core i CPU,
front USB 3.0
PCE-4128G2-00A1E PICMG 1.3 half-sized SBC w/ Xeon E3-12XX v3 CPU,
front USB 3.0
* Strongly recommend Advantech CPU cards listed above to minimizing risk of
compatibility issue. If the CPU card has no USB 3.0 on-board box header, the front
USB 3.0 ports can NOT be activated.
Supported Backplanes
Part Number CPU Card Slot PCIe Slot PCI
PCE-3B03-00A1E PICMG 1.3 1 PCIe x 16
1 PCIe x 4 -
PCE-3B06-00A1E PICMG 1.3 1 PCIe x 16
4 PCIe x 1 -
PCE-3B06-03A1E PICMG 1.3 1 PCIe x 16
1 PCIe x 1 3
PCA-6105P5-0B2E PCI - 4
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description